             G  Guangdong  JiYi  General  Electric  Co ., Ltd .
Micro Series battery:
Gerch Micro Series Sealed Rechargeable Lead-Acid battery are designed with AGM(Absortent Glass Mat)
technology for general applications purpose , such as ups , telecom , and electric utilities. With 5 years
designed life in float service.
General Specifications
Micro Series Sealed Rechargeable Lead-Acid Batteries
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Rated Capacity@25℃
（AH）
Approx Dimensions Approx
Weight
Terminals
Type
Layout 20HR
1.75V/Cell
10HR
1.70V/Cell
Length Width Hight Total Hight
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. kgs. lbs.
GE0.4-6 6 0.4 0.38 97 3.82 24 0.94 53 2.09 58 2.28 0.12 0.26 A 1
GE0.5-6 6 0.5 0.48 57 2.24 14 0.55 52 2.05 52 2.05 0.12 0.26
GE0.8-6 6 0.8 0.76 97 3.82 24 0.94 53 2.09 58 2.28 0.25 0.55 A 1
GE1.0-6 6 1 0.95 97 3.82 24 0.94 53 2.09 58 2.28 0.26 0.57 A 1
GE1.2-6 6 1.2 1.14 97 3.82 24 0.94 53 2.09 58 2.28 0.3 0.66 A 1
GE1.3-6 6 1.3 1.2 97 3.82 24 0.94 53 2.09 58 2.28 0.32 0.71 A 1
GE2-6 6 2 0.19 135 5.31 35 1.38 60 2.36 65 2.56 0.58 1.28 A 1
GE2.8-6 6 2.8 2.66 135 5.31 35 1.38 60 2.36 65 2.56 0.59 1.30 A 1
GE3-6 6 3.0 2.85 135 5.31 35 1.38 60 2.36 65 2.56 0.62 1.37 A 1
GE3.2-6 6 3.2 3.04 135 5.31 35 1.38 60 2.36 65 2.56 0.64 1.41 A 1
GE3.3-6 6 3.3 3.1 135 5.31 35 1.38 60 2.36 65 2.56 0.65 1.43 A 1
GE4-6 6 4 3.8 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 105 4.13 0.75 1.65 A 5
GE4.5-6 6 4.5 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 105 4.13 0.85 1.87 A 5
GE5-6 6 5 4.8 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 105 4.13 0.95 2.09 A 5
GE6-6 6 6 5.7 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 105 4.13 0.97 2.14 A 5
GE7-6 6 7 6.8 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 98 3.86 1.0 2.20 A or B 1
GE7.5-6 6 7.5 7.2 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 98 3.86 1.2 2.65 A or B 1
GE8-6 6 8 7.6 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 98 3.86 1.25 2.76 A or B 1
GE9-6 6 9 8.55 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 98 3.86 1.25 2.76 A or B 1
GE8.5-6 6 8.5 8.1 99 3.90 57 2.24 118 4.65 118 4.65 1.5 3.31
GE10-6 6 10 9.5 151 5.94 50 1.97 95 3.74 99 3.90 1.6 3.53 B 1
GE12-6 6 12 11.4 151 5.94 50 1.97 95 3.74 99 3.90 1.75 3.86 B 1
GE14-6 6 14 13.3 151 5.94 50 1.97 95 3.74 99 3.90 1.8 3.97 B 1
GE1.0-12 12 1 0.95 97 3.82 43.5 1.71 51 2.01 56 2.20 0.5 1.10 A 4
GE1.2-12 12 1.2 1.14 97 3.82 43.5 1.71 51 2.01 56 2.20 0.5 1.10 A 4
GE1.3-12 12 1.3 1.2 97 3.82 43.5 1.71 51 2.01 56 2.20 0.6 1.32 A 4
GE1.4-12 12 1.4 1.33 97 3.82 43.5 1.71 51 2.01 56 2.20 0.7 1.54 A 4
GE1.9-12 12 1.9 1.8 178 7.01 34.5 1.36 61 2.40 65 2.56 0.85 1.87 A 1
GE2-12 12 2 1.9 178 7.01 34.5 1.36 61 2.40 65 2.56 0.9 1.98 A 1
GE2.2-12 12 2.2 2 178 7.01 34.5 1.36 61 2.40 65 2.56 0.9 1.98 A 1
GE2.3-12 12 2.3 2.18 178 7.01 34.5 1.36 61 2.40 65 2.56 1.0 2.20 A 1
GE2.3A-12 12 2.3 2.18 181 7.13 23 0.91 61 2.40 61 2.40 0.9 1.98
GE2.6-12 12 2.6 2.47 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 106 4.17 0.9 2.07 A 1
GE2.8-12 12 2.8 2.66 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.4 3.09 A 1
GE3.3-12 12 3.3 3 135 5.31 67 2.64 61 2.40 66 2.60 1.4 3.09 A 3
GE3-12 12 3 3.14 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.4 3.09 A 1
GE3.2-12 12 3.2 3.04 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.4 3.09 A 1
GE3.4-12 12 3.4 3.23 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.45 3.20 A 1
GE3.8-12 12 3.8 3.61 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.5 3.31 A 1
GE4-12 12 4 3.8 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.5 3.31 A 1
GE4.5-12 12 4.5 4.2 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.6 3.53 A 1
GE5-12 12 5 4.8 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.65 3.64 A 1
GE5.2-12 12 5.2 4.94 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.7 3.75 A 1
GE5.4-12 12 5.4 5.13 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.8 3.97 A 1
GE5.5-12 12 5.5 5.22 90 3.54 70 2.76 102 4.02 106 4.17 1.85 4.08 A 1
GE6.2-12 12 6.2 5.8 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 99 3.90 1.9 4.19 E 3 or 4
GE6.5-12 12 6.5 6.2 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 99 3.90 2 4.41 E 3 or 4
             G  Guangdong  JiYi  General  Electric  Co ., Ltd .
GE7-12 12 7 6.7 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 99 3.90 2.05 4.52 A or B 3 or 4
GEH7.2-12 12 7.2 6.84 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 99 3.90 2.15 4.74 A or B 3 or 4
GE8.5-12 12 8.5 8.13 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 99 3.90 2.35 5.18 A or B 3 or 4
GE9-12 12 9 8.55 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 99 3.90 2.4 5.29 A or B 3 or 4
GE10-12 12 10 9.5 151 5.94 98 3.86 98 3.86 102 4.02 3.2 7.05 B 4
GE13-12 12 13 12.35 151 5.94 98 3.86 98 3.86 102 4.02 3.8 8.38 B 4
GE14-12 12 14 13 151 5.94 98 3.86 98 3.86 102 4.02 4.2 9.26 B 4
GE17-12 12 17 16.15 181 7.13 76 2.99 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.5 12.13 C 2
GE18-12 12 18 17.1 181 7.13 76 2.99 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.8 12.79 C 2
GE20-12 12 20 18.5 181 7.13 76 2.99 167 6.57 167 6.57 6.4 14.11 C 2
Layout:
Terminal type:
             G  Guangdong  JiYi  General  Electric  Co ., Ltd .
Guangdong  JiYi  General  Electric  Co ., Ltd
Oversea sales office Tel: +86-020-84869873   Fax: +86-020-34628335
Domestic sales office Tel:  020-34628335    Fax: 020-34628335         HTTP：//WWW.GERCH.CN